Museum of Vanning Vanning Hall of Fame Nominations

- Nominations are made through public surveys and collection. Anyone may nominate.
- The Museum Hall of Fame committee will review all nominations to ensure that they meet the criteria for eligibility and that the nominations are placed into the appropriate categories.
- Final voting is done only by currently active Museum of Vanning members.

Eligibility

• Nominees must have been active in vanning during the 20th century, which ended 12/31/2000. Continued participation is irrelevant.

Categories

- Vans
- Vanners
- Clubs & Councils
- Vendors & Builders
- Media & Promoters (includes van related organizations that are not clubs or councils)

Rules for Nominating and Voting

- Nominations shall be solicited throughout the year at all possible van events, at the Museum of Vanning and online at the Museum of Vanning website.
- The deadline for each year's nominations shall be Halloween.
- The Museum of Vanning Hall of Fame committee shall pick the top ranking five nominations in each category to be eligible to be on the ballot.
- Voting shall be only by currently active members of the Museum of Vanning and shall take
 place within four months after the close of nominations.
- Currently active Museum members will be emailed or mailed one ballot (two ballots for Family Vanner and Lifetime Plus memberships) and the ballot will also be on the Museum website to enable online voting by eligible members.
- Each member may vote for one (one only) nominee in each category, with the top three vote getters comprising that year's class of inductees.
- The formal announcement and enshrinement shall take place during winter Council of Councils whenever practical.
- All inductees' names will displayed in a prominent place within the Museum and on the Museum website.

Museum of Vanning Vanning Hall of Fame Nominations

Van Nominations
Vanner Nominations
Club & Council Nominations
Vendors & Builders Nominations
Media & Promoters Nominations (or any vanning organization that is not a club or council)

Please return the completed ballot to the Museum of Vanning, 12121 Little Rd., Box 320, Hudson Fl 33667; to any member of the Museum of Vanning Executive Committee; to a Museum of Vanning booth or table at any eVANt; or scan and email to vanmuseummember@gmail.com